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INCL INAT fON REPORT

oPERATOY _ SUN PRODUCTION COMPANY __ ADDRESS_P. O. BOX 1861, MIDLAND, TX 79702 _

LEaSE NaME COOPER B WELL NO, #5 FIELD o
LOCAT ION

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
361 3 3.1407 3.1407
582 3/4 2.8951 6.0358
1097 + 2.2660 8.3018
1595 1 8.7150 17.0168
2098 11 10.9654 27.9822
2598 3 26.1500 54.1322
2819 33 12.5307 66.6629
2912 31 5.2731 71.9360
3036 3 6.4852 78.4212
3131 2 3/4 4.5600 82.9812
3162 3 1.6213 84.6025
3193 3 1.6213 86.2238
3288 23 4.1420 90.3658
3600 14 8.1744 98.5402
3630 2 3/4 1.4400 99.9802

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth i{s true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLE DEBRA KELLY, OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and.that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not Iintentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

this the__ 4th day of __ JANUARY » 1984

GARLINR. TAYLOR

NOTARY PUBLIC-NEW MEXICO g

NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

Notary Public in and for the County

SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1988 of Lea, State of New Mexico
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